South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 08:00:37 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2362 (Rat #0136, Act #0238 of 1985) General Bill, By Kirsh

A Bill to amend Section 170, Part |, of Act 512 of 1984 (General Appropriation Act), relating to the report required to be
given to the General Assembly by the Reorganization Commission concerning the accounting, expenditure, and appropriation
of agency and institution generated-earned funds, so as to change the date the report is due from February 1, 1985, to May
15, 1985.-amended title

02/07/85
02/07/85
02/28/85
03/07/85
03/12/85
03/13/85
03/13/85
04/04/85
04/10/85
04/10/85
04/10/85
04/17/85
04/17/85
05/01/85
05/07/85
05/13/85
05/13/85
05/13/85
05/21/85

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-596

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-596
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1038
Read second time HJ-1174

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1225

Introduced and read first time SJ-836

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-836

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-1335
Amended SJ-1452

Read second time SJ-1452

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1452
Read third time SJ-1547

Returned SJ-1547

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2853
Ratified R 136

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/13/85

Act No. 238

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



