South Carolina Legislature

May 16, 2024, 08:00:37 am

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H*2362 (Rat #0136, Act #0238 of 1985) General Bill, By Kirsh

A Bill to amend Section 170, Part I, of Act 512 of 1984 (General Appropriation Act), relating to the report required to be given to the General Assembly by the Reorganization Commission concerning the accounting, expenditure, and appropriation of agency and institution generated-earned funds, so as to change the date the report is due from February 1, 1985, to May 15, 1985.-amended title

•		
02/07/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-596
02/07/85	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-596
02/28/85	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-1038
03/07/85	House	Read second time HJ-1174
03/12/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1225
03/13/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-836
03/13/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-836
04/04/85	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-1335
04/10/85	Senate	Amended SJ-1452
04/10/85	Senate	Read second time SJ-1452
04/10/85	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1452
04/17/85	Senate	Read third time SJ-1547
04/17/85	Senate	Returned SJ-1547
05/01/85	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2853
05/07/85		Ratified R 136
05/13/85		Signed By Governor
05/13/85		Effective date 05/13/85
05/13/85		Act No. 238
05/21/85		Copies available